Position

Regular Teacher

Regular Teacher

Team Leader Teacher

Regular Teacher

Regular Teacher

Regular Teacher

Regular Teacher

Regular Teacher

Regular Teacher

Regular Teacher

Regular Teacher

Regular Teacher

Regular Teacher

Resource Specialist-Spec Educ

Regular Teacher

Regular Teacher

Regular Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

Department

Torrey Pines
Elementary

Torrey Pines
Elementary

Torrey Pines
Elementary

Torrey Pines
Elementary

Torrey Pines
Elementary

Torrey Pines
Elementary

Torrey Pines
Elementary

Torrey Pines
Elementary

Torrey Pines
Elementary

Torrey Pines
Elementary

Torrey Pines
Elementary

Torrey Pines
Elementary

Torrey Pines
Elementary

Torrey Pines
Elementary

Torrey Pines
Elementary

Torrey Pines
Elementary

Torrey Pines
Elementary

Total Wages

$99,357

$97,794

$96,893

$96,837

$96,691

$96,691

$96,691

$96,691

$96,644

$96,566

$91,924

$90,799

$86,814

$86,264

$83,301

$79,591

$78,463

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$37,760

$22,880

$35,166

$37,522

$33,119

$37,499

$35,135

$22,206

$22,530

$22,697

$25,080

$36,603

$22,111

$35,928

$42,713

$23,474

$41,955



Regular Teacher

Regular Teacher

Elem Prep Teacher/Science

Regular Teacher

Elem Prep Teacher/Science

Regular Teacher

Elementary School Asst

Regular Teacher

Regular Teacher

Regular Teacher

Attendance Asst

Professional Expert

School Counselor

Spec Ed Asst

Spec Ed Asst

Regular Teacher-Hrly

Professional Expert

Professional Expert

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

Torrey Pines
Elementary

Torrey Pines
Elementary

Torrey Pines
Elementary

Torrey Pines
Elementary

Torrey Pines
Elementary

Torrey Pines
Elementary

Torrey Pines
Elementary

Torrey Pines
Elementary

Torrey Pines
Elementary

Torrey Pines
Elementary

Torrey Pines
Elementary

Torrey Pines
Elementary

Torrey Pines
Elementary

Torrey Pines
Elementary

Torrey Pines
Elementary

Torrey Pines
Elementary

Torrey Pines
Elementary

Torrey Pines
Elementary

$78,345

$66,838

$65,961

$65,471

$57,005

$49,173

$47,499

$44,288

$38,321

$29,198

$25,233

$24,086

$19,055

$17,537

$13,038

$11,392

$8,350

$7,120

$20,829

$33,060

$9,960

$32,765

$23,182

$27,908

$24,427

$27,101

$5,755

$4,387

$26,969

$0

$2,866

$2,906

$22,607

$0

$0

$0



Regular Teacher

Professional Expert

Noon Duty Assistant

Professional Expert

Noon Duty Assistant

Noon Duty Assistant

Noon Duty Assistant

Noon Duty Assistant

Professional Expert

Noon Duty Assistant

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

Torrey Pines
Elementary

Torrey Pines
Elementary

Torrey Pines
Elementary

Torrey Pines
Elementary

Torrey Pines
Elementary

Torrey Pines
Elementary

Torrey Pines
Elementary

Torrey Pines
Elementary

Torrey Pines
Elementary

Torrey Pines
Elementary

$5,842

$5,661

$4,721

$2,985

$2,033

$1,600

$1,297

$724

$485

$156

$0

$879

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



