Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Torrey Pines Elementary	\$99,357	\$37,760
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Torrey Pines Elementary	\$97,794	\$22,880
Team Leader Teacher		San Diego Unified	Torrey Pines Elementary	\$96,893	\$35,166
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Torrey Pines Elementary	\$96,837	\$37,522
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Torrey Pines Elementary	\$96,691	\$33,119
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Torrey Pines Elementary	\$96,691	\$37,499
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Torrey Pines Elementary	\$96,691	\$35,135
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Torrey Pines Elementary	\$96,691	\$22,206
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Torrey Pines Elementary	\$96,644	\$22,530
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Torrey Pines Elementary	\$96,566	\$22,697
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Torrey Pines Elementary	\$91,924	\$25,080
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Torrey Pines Elementary	\$90,799	\$36,603
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Torrey Pines Elementary	\$86,814	\$22,111
Resource Specialist-Spec Educ		San Diego Unified	Torrey Pines Elementary	\$86,264	\$35,928
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Torrey Pines Elementary	\$83,301	\$42,713
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Torrey Pines Elementary	\$79,591	\$23,474
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Torrey Pines Elementary	\$78,463	\$41,955

Regular Teacher	San Diego Unified	Torrey Pines S Elementary	\$78,345 \$20,829
Regular Teacher	San Diego Unified	·	\$66,838 \$33,060
Elem Prep Teacher/Science	San Diego Unified	Torrey Pines S Elementary	\$65,961 \$9,960
Regular Teacher	San Diego Unified	Torrey Pines Elementary	\$65,471 \$32,765
Elem Prep Teacher/Science	San Diego Unified	Torrey Pines Selementary	\$57,005 \$23,182
Regular Teacher	San Diego Unified	Torrey Pines Elementary	\$49,173 \$27,908
Elementary School Asst	San Diego Unified	Torrey Pines Selementary	\$47,499 \$24,427
Regular Teacher	San Diego Unified	Torrey Pines S Elementary	\$44,288 \$27,101
Regular Teacher	San Diego Unified	Torrey Pines S Elementary	\$38,321 \$5,755
Regular Teacher	San Diego Unified	Torrey Pines S Elementary	\$29,198 \$4,387
Attendance Asst	San Diego Unified	Torrey Pines S Elementary	\$25,233 \$26,969
Professional Expert	San Diego Unified	Torrey Pines S Elementary	\$24,086 \$0
School Counselor	San Diego Unified	Torrey Pines S Elementary	\$19,055 \$2,866
Spec Ed Asst	San Diego Unified	Torrey Pines Selementary	\$17,537 \$2,906
Spec Ed Asst	San Diego Unified	Torrey Pines S Elementary	\$13,038 \$22,607
Regular Teacher-Hrly	San Diego Unified	Torrey Pines S Elementary	\$11,392 \$0
Professional Expert	San Diego Unified	Torrey Pines Elementary	\$8,350 \$0
Professional Expert	San Diego Unified	Torrey Pines Elementary	\$7,120 \$0

Regular Teacher	San Diego Unified	Torrey Pines Elementary	\$5,842	\$0
Professional Expert	San Diego Unified	Torrey Pines Elementary	\$5,661	\$879
Noon Duty Assistant	San Diego Unified	Torrey Pines Elementary	\$4,721	\$0
Professional Expert	San Diego Unified	Torrey Pines Elementary	\$2,985	\$0
Noon Duty Assistant	San Diego Unified	Torrey Pines Elementary	\$2,033	\$0
Noon Duty Assistant	San Diego Unified	Torrey Pines Elementary	\$1,600	\$0
Noon Duty Assistant	San Diego Unified	Torrey Pines Elementary	\$1,297	\$0
Noon Duty Assistant	San Diego Unified	Torrey Pines Elementary	\$724	\$0
Professional Expert	San Diego Unified	Torrey Pines Elementary	\$485	\$0
Noon Duty Assistant	San Diego Unified	Torrey Pines Elementary	\$156	\$0